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Msc Zawodnik
1 POBJOO Anekceu
2 OLUWAGBEMI Melvin
3 FOPOEEB lOpui
4 PAOKEBWUY Banepui
5 LWWAALYJUINH Oenuc
6 OEHUCOBWY lNopaen
7 BOJIOX Anekcen
8 MWHUAXMETOB Buktop
9 CKOPB Hukonan
10 rYNAN Butanui
11 KYLU, Muxaun
12 XKABUH OmMutpun
13 KUZICH lhar
14 PYTKEBUY OMmutpuin
15 XAPUTOHIOK Muxaun
16 CTEMYPA Unbsa
17 BAJIEEB Hukonau
18 JIY4HNHOBUM JliopMmuna
19 F'YTHUK Anecs
20 CKOPB JleoHup,
21 YYMPETA Opui
22 AHKOBCKWWN Anekcanap
23 CTEMALUNXWUH Banepun
24 AHKOBCKUWUN BnaguMup
25 PASINSKA-SKOWRON Sylwia
26 LUABAHOBUY AnekcaHgp
27 XKABUHA EneHa
28 NMNYTA BepoHuka

BASPSRT

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,0 km

Klub

BFNW
2018-10-06
Grodno
10 km
Numer
7 KPOKI
10 PARIS / FRANCE MAPVX / ®PAHLINA
6 CUrAEBCKWE MEOBEOW
16 Bry
61 NORDICPRO
62
24 rPOJIHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YYWJINLLE
55 T’MMHA3MA Ne 10
33 HORDIC-START MPOTIPECC-BEPTEJIULLKW
29 rPOOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YYUINLLE
23 rPOAHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YYWJINLLE
15 CKAHONBUTA
46 BPECTCKW OBJIACTHOWM NULEN
41 JIOKOMOTWB
31 HORDIC-START MPOTIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW
32 HORDIC-START MPOTIPECC-BEPTEJIULLKW
9 CUrAEBCKWE MEJBEON
1
45 COKOJ
34 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW
52 COKOJ
39 JIOKOMOTWB
53 COKOJ
38 JIOKOMOTWB
58 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
57 CLLUN.7 I.HOBOIPYIIKA
14 CKAHONBUTA
44 COKOJ1

Kategoria

M50-59
M18-29
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M jun_15-17
M_Jun_15-17
M18-29
M18-29
M_Jun_15-17
M_Jun_15-17
M50-59
M40-49
M18-29
M50-59
M18-29
M60-69
»K40-49
»K30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
»K40-49
M50-59
»K50-59
»K30-39

Herk_All
2.5km
00:15:34
00:15:36
00:15:36
00:16:17
00:16:12
00:16:12
00:16:45
00:16:53
00:16:45
00:16:58
00:16:16
00:17:17
00:17:13
00:17:15
00:17:20
00:17:51
00:17:52
00:18:01
00:18:07
00:17:47
00:18:08
00:18:39
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:18:56
00:19:09
00:19:00
00:18:56

Herk_All
5km
00:31:33
00:31:34
00:31:35
00:32:55
00:33:19
00:33:23
00:33:49
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:43
00:35:02
00:35:12
00:35:29
00:35:41
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:35:55
00:36:12
00:36:34
00:36:42
00:36:46
00:37:38
00:38:00
00:38:04
00:38:06
00:38:25
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Msc
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Zawodnik

TUXAHOBWY UBaH
CKOPB UpuHa
VALIUSHKA Dzimitry
KA3AHLLEB Bnapumup
OBUAMEHTOB Cepren
KALUKEBUY ExkaTepuHa
XYKOBCKASA Arnecca
MEJIbYAKOBA Hennu
EPEMEEBA Onbra
CAMNELWUKO EneHa
NMEKAPCKAS KceHus
KPUBULLKAAl Anecs
OArNJIEBA Mapusa
YYMAK TaTbsiHa
OPELUKOB Kupunn
MAJIKOBA BaneHTuHa
AJIEKCAHOPOBA EneHa
TEMHAS AuHa

BYTbKO EkaTtepuHa
YEPHbILW OMutpun

MARCZYK Jerzy Pawet
KUPUKOBWY OkcaHa
LUEMNOBAJIEHKO Opun
TAPAC AneHa

BJIN3HEL, Knasaousa
OJNIIOBAPCKAS JliopMuna
XAPKO AHHa

Znaleziono 56 wynik(éw)

Numer
25
37
50
54

35
26
64
21
40
63
30
48
12
51
20
43
13
18
56
96

17
60
36
11
49
42

Klub

FPOOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KALOETCKOE YHYUJTULLE

HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW
CMNK UM. OEHLLINKOBA

3BE3OA

3BE3OA

HORDIC-START IMPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW

TPOOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YYUJTALLIE

LA 3A LLIATOM
KPOKI
JTIOKOMOTWNB
rOKYy

FPOOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YHWTNLLIE

BEPECTCKWI OBNACTHOW JINLEA
3BE3OA

CNK M. JEHLLNKOBA

LLAT 3A LLATOM

CKAHOW HOCTPA BEJIAPYCb
KPOKM
HECKYYHbIE XOOOKW

FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM
KPOKW

KPOKMW

HORDIC-START MPOIPECC- BEPTEJINLLKW
3BE3JA

BPECTCKWW OBJIACTHOW JINLIEN
JIOKOMOTUB

Kategoria
M30-39
2K30-39
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
2K30-39
X Jun_15-17
K60-69
2K50-59
K50-59
K Jun_15-17
K Jun_15-17
X Jun_15-17
7K18-29
M30-39
K60-69
2K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
M50-59

M60-69
»K40-49
M70+
»K18-29
»K60-69

K Jun_15-17
»K40-49

Herk_All
2.5km
00:19:07
00:19:06
00:19:33
00:19:41
00:19:40
00:19:29
00:19:45
00:20:02
00:20:06
00:20:06
00:20:21
00:20:12
00:19:44
00:19:50
00:19:58
00:20:02
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:07
00:20:41
00:20:30
00:20:33
00:20:47
00:21:58
00:23:48
00:24:31
00:24:48

Herk_All
5km
00:38:36
00:38:38
00:39:14
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:21
00:39:44
00:39:52
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:39:55
00:40:04
00:40:08
00:40:16
00:40:18
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:41
00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:42:14
00:44:24
00:47:36
00:49:36
00:49:37
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